
SKATE SURABAYA 2025
OCA ICE SKATING ARENA

Saturday - October 25, 2025 - Surface 2

11:00am RESURFACE

11:15am WARM UP
  Freestyle 1 Male 10 Years Event 79
  Freestyle 1 Female 6 Years Event 80
  Freestyle 1 Female 8 Years Event 81

11:20am FREESTYLE 1 Event 79
  Albi Rayyan SAPUTAN OCAINA

11:22am FREESTYLE 1 Event 80
  Valda Gracia PURBA BXRINA

11:24am FREESTYLE 1 Event 81
  Cheryl Anindya KARTAWINA OCAINA
  Kayla Alisha RAMADHANI OCAINA

11:28am WARM UP
  Freestyle 1 Female 9 Years Event 82
  Freestyle 1 Female 10-11 Years Event 83
  Freestyle 1 Female 12 Years Event 84

11:33am FREESTYLE 1 Event 82
  Kinanti Hanania ARISAPUTRI BXRINA
  Joviana Livia GANAPUTRA OCAINA
  Nathania Raynelle WIJAYA OCAINA

11:39am FREESTYLE 1 Event 83
  Sabrina Callysta AZZAHRA TOIINA
  Chiara Valleria KIREI OCAINA
  Ziva Villa FELISYA OCSINA

11:45am FREESTYLE 1 Event 84
  Carlysle Mysha LANCE SRJINA
  Nadeline SETIAWAN OCSINA

11:49am WARM UP
  Freestyle 1 Female 14-16 Years Event 85
  Freestyle 1 Female 18-20 Years Event 86

11:54am FREESTYLE 1 Event 85
  Olive Khadeeja YUSUF SCHINA
  Crescentia Carolynne SUSANTO GIBINA
  Alexa ALMA GIBINA
  Celine SUDIONO OCSINA
  Tiara Puteri TJAHYADI GIBINA

12:04pm FREESTYLE 1 Event 86
  Cecilia CHANG GIBINA
  Cherry Aprilia THIO SRJINA

12:08pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 2 Female 7-8 Years Event 87
  Freestyle 2 Female 9 Years Event 88

12:13pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 87
  Francine Marilyn SIE OCAINA
  Tiffany Kaerys ONG SCHINA
  Brielviera Julina CAHYO OCAINA
  Ratu Zaskia NAZAFARIN OCAINA

12:23pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 88
  Syafazea Nindya MUSTOFA OCAINA
  Fairuza Alexandra SUMANTRI OCAINA
  Zenith Zanetta VINICH OCAINA
  Gabriella Emma HARDOSUBROTO OCAINA

12:33pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 2 Female 12-14 Years Event 89
  Freestyle 2 Female 15-17 Years Event 90
  Freestyle 3 Female 8-10 Years Event 91

12:38pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 89
  Fadhila Putri REYFAZA TOIINA
  Keiko Callista LIMANTORO OCSINA

12:43pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 90
  Nabila Sagesta PUTRI BXRINA
  Afifah Rahma PUTRI BXRINA

12:48pm FREESTYLE 3 Event 91
  Radine Nindy PARMADITA OCAINA
  Jasmine Ameera MUMTAZ OCAINA

12:53pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 4 Female 7 Years Event 92
  Freestyle 4 Female 12 Years Event 93
  Freestyle 4 Female 16-17 Years Event 94
  Freestyle 4 Female 23 Years Event 95

12:58pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 92
  Malovy Zahraearl ALRYADI BXRINA

1:00pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 93
  Cherish ANGELA SCHINA

1:03pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 94
  Raisha CALMAIRA BXRINA
  Arthamavra Tribhuwana PUTRI OCAINA

1:08pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 95
  Jessica LEONARDI SRJINA

1:10pm RESURFACE

1:30pm WARM UP
  Jump & Spin Bronze Female 10-14 Years Event 96

1:33pm JUMP & SPIN BRONZE Event 96
  Sabrina Callysta AZZAHRA TOIINA
    Fadhila Putri REYFAZA

1:35pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. Pre Alpha Female 5 Years Event 97
  Solo Comp. Pre Alpha Female 6 Years Event 98
  Solo Comp. Pre Alpha Female 7 Years Event 99

1:38pm SOLO COMP. PRE ALPHA Event 97
  Safiyya Djenar SARASVATI BXRINA
  Hazel Shazia PINESTI OCAINA

1:41pm SOLO COMP. PRE ALPHA Event 98
  Kezia Felicia WIBOWO SCHINA
  Alodia ALLYSON OCSINA

1:44pm SOLO COMP. PRE ALPHA Event 99
  Vanya Adya NAURA BXRINA
  Khiara Rayla AZZAHRA GIBINA
  Shaqueena Nuansa ANJANI BXRINA
  Khaira Rayla AZZAHRA GIBINA

1:50pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. Pre Alpha Female 8 Years Event 100
  Solo Comp. Pre Alpha Female 9-10 Years Event 101
  Solo Comp. Pre Alpha Female 11 Years Event 102
  Solo Comp. Pre Alpha Female 12 Years Event 103

1:53pm SOLO COMP. PRE ALPHA Event 100
  Nadila Sofeya FIRDAUS OCAINA
  Madison GONDOKUSUMO OCSINA
  Ganya Marova SUTARDJO SRJINA
  Pramesti Azkadina ZAHWA OCSINA

1:59pm SOLO COMP. PRE ALPHA Event 101
  Seehan Winayara MALISY SCHINA
  Qeynan COESSOY SCHINA

2:02pm SOLO COMP. PRE ALPHA Event 102
  Celena Kalea SYAHITAMA BXRINA
  Faida Annaila BINTORO SRJINA

2:05pm SOLO COMP. PRE ALPHA Event 103
  Fellycia TJOA SRJINA
  Tasya Xena PAPILAYA SRJINA

2:08pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. Alpha Female 5 Years Event 104
  Solo Comp. Alpha Female 6 Years Event 105
  Solo Comp. Alpha Female 7 Years Event 106
  Solo Comp. Alpha Female 8 Years Event 107

2:11pm SOLO COMP. ALPHA Event 104
  Chayra Ramadhani JASMINE BXRINA
  Rey Haryanto OCSINA

2:14pm SOLO COMP. ALPHA Event 105
  Shirel COESSOY SCHINA
  Reina ANTHONY OCAINA
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2:17pm SOLO COMP. ALPHA Event 106
  Galena Shevanya PINESTI OCAINA
  Quinn HARYANTO OCSINA

2:20pm SOLO COMP. ALPHA Event 107
  Ramadhania Nayyara KUSUMA SRJINA
  Kanaya Nafisha HAFIDZ SRJINA
  Genice Ivanka GUNAWAN OCSINA
  Rengganis Aisyah DIANTY OCSINA

2:26pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. Alpha Female 9 Years Event 108
  Solo Comp. Alpha Female 11 Years Event 109
  Solo Comp. Alpha Female 13-14 Years Event 110
  Solo Comp. Alpha Female 16 Years Event 111

2:29pm SOLO COMP. ALPHA Event 108
  Reigna Hermawan JULIANTO GIBINA
  Haura Ameera AGUNG OCAINA
  Goh Rae NA SPIMAS

2:34pm SOLO COMP. ALPHA Event 109
  Alana Rizkia WINNYTAMA MSQINA

2:35pm SOLO COMP. ALPHA Event 110
  Najwa Rahmadani FITRI BXRINA
  Chairunnisa Jasmine AULIA SCHINA
  Bilqis Thalita AZZAHWA SRJINA

2:40pm SOLO COMP. ALPHA Event 111
  Hazel Madeline TAN OCSINA

2:41pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. Alpha Female 22-23 Years Event 112
  Solo Comp. Alpha Female Adult Event 113
  Solo Comp. Beta Female 12 Years Event 114
  Solo Comp. Gamma Male 12 Years Event 115

2:44pm SOLO COMP. ALPHA Event 112
  Cecil Des MAHARANI GIBINA
  Farrah Dilla SISWOYO SRJINA
  Ivannia Jacqueline LIMANTARA OCSINA

2:49pm SOLO COMP. ALPHA Event 113
  Ekky Meylani ARAFAT SRJINA

2:50pm SOLO COMP. BETA Event 114
  Fathimah Zahra SYARIF BXRINA
  Feodora Faustina CHIN SRJINA

2:53pm SOLO COMP. GAMMA Event 115
  Kevin Krisnayana THEJO OCSINA

2:55pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. Gamma Female 7-8 Years Event 116
  Solo Comp. Gamma Female 9-10 Years Event 117
  Solo Comp. Gamma Female 11-12 Years Event 118
  Solo Comp. Gamma Female 13 Years Event 119

2:58pm SOLO COMP. GAMMA Event 116
  Charlene Nicole SAPUTRO OCSINA
  Velma Romania NAIBAHO OCSINA

3:01pm SOLO COMP. GAMMA Event 117
  Ni Made ARYAPUTRI SCHINA
  Stacey Alicia YEE GIBINA
  Rania Azima HARDIYAN SCHINA

3:05pm SOLO COMP. GAMMA Event 118
  Agira Nirwana PRAMESWARA BXRINA
  Frances Evren CHIELWIN OCSINA

3:08pm SOLO COMP. GAMMA Event 119
  Naswa Chalisa JUSTICIAPUTRI OCSINA
  Kimberley DANIELLE OCSINA
  Asyifa Putri IRAWAN BXRINA

3:13pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. Gamma Female 14-15 Years Event 120
  Solo Comp. Delta Female 10-11 Years Event 121
  Solo Comp. Delta Female 12 Years Event 122
  Solo Comp. Delta Female 13-14 Years Event 123

3:16pm SOLO COMP. GAMMA Event 120
  Naqila NURMEDINA GIBINA
  Kayla Cordelia ZAHRA OCSINA

3:19pm SOLO COMP. DELTA Event 121
  Syakira Khanza HUMAIRA OCAINA
  Anthea Marwa SUMBADRA OCAINA
  Helen Shanelle GUNAWAN OCSINA

3:23pm SOLO COMP. DELTA Event 122
  Adinda Rabbani WIBOWO BXRINA
  Btari Elizakinanti TOMODOK BXRINA

3:26pm SOLO COMP. DELTA Event 123
  Rania Azzahra RIVANSYAH OCAINA
  Reishinta Putri YUDIANTO OCSINA

3:29pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. Delta Female 18-20 Years Event 124
  Solo Comp. Delta Female 24 Years-Adult Event 125
  Solo Comp. Delta Male 14 Years Event 126

3:32pm SOLO COMP. DELTA Event 124
  Margaretha Jessie Edyanto TOIINA
  Refalina Nur FARSYA GIBINA

3:35pm SOLO COMP. DELTA Event 125
  Joyleen Lyneth SANJAYA OCSINA
  Elisabeth KURNIAWAN SRJINA

3:38pm SOLO COMP. DELTA Event 126
  Jericho Alexandro TING OCAINA

3:40pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS1 Female 9-10 Years Event 127
  Solo Comp. FS1 Female 11-12 Years Event 128
  Solo Comp. FS1 Female 15-16 Years Event 129

3:43pm SOLO COMP. FS1 Event 127
  Joviana Livia GANAPUTRA OCAINA
  Chiara Valleria KIREI OCAINA
  Sabrina Callysta AZZAHRA TOIINA

3:47pm SOLO COMP. FS1 Event 128
  Ziva Villa FELISYA OCSINA
  Nadeline SETIAWAN OCSINA

3:50pm SOLO COMP. FS1 Event 129
  Alexa ALMA GIBINA
  Celine SUDIONO OCSINA

3:53pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS2 Female 14-15 Years Event 130
  Solo Comp. FS2 Female 7-9 Years Event 131
  Solo Comp. FS4 Female 12 Years Event 132

3:56pm SOLO COMP. FS2 Event 130
  Fadhila Putri REYFAZA TOIINA
  Afifah Rahma PUTRI BXRINA

3:59pm SOLO COMP. FS2 Event 131
  Francine Marilyn SIE OCAINA
  Zenith Zanetta VINICH OCAINA
  Tiffany Kaerys ONG SCHINA

4:04pm SOLO COMP. FS4 Event 132
  Cherish ANGELA SCHINA

4:05pm RESURFACE

4:20pm WARM UP
  Ensemble Event 133

4:25pm ENSEMBLE Event 133
  Semarang's Pandas TOIINA
  Teletubbies x Twice OCSINA

4:33pm WARM UP
  Open FS Gold Female 12-14 Years Event 134
  Footwork 4 Female 9 Years Event 135
  Footwork 6 Female 16 Years Event 136
  Theme Spot. Alpha Female 8 Years Event 137
  Theme Spot. Gamma Female 7 Years Event 138

4:38pm OPEN FS GOLD Event 134
  Rizqita KYORA GIBINA
  Mikaela EVELYN SCHINA
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4:44pm FOOTWORK 4 Event 135
  Callysta Leona GUNAWAN GIBINA

4:46pm FOOTWORK 6 Event 136
  Khirani PUTRI OCAINA

4:48pm THEME SPOT. ALPHA Event 137
  Genice Ivanka GUNAWAN OCSINA

4:50pm THEME SPOT. GAMMA Event 138
  Charlene Nicole SAPUTRO OCSINA

4:52pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS1 Female 6 Years Event 139
  Artistic FS1 Female 8 Years Event 140
  Artistic FS1 Female 9-10 Years Event 141
  Artistic FS1 Female 11-12 Years Event 142

4:57pm ARTISTIC FS1 Event 139
  Valda Gracia PURBA BXRINA

5:00pm ARTISTIC FS1 Event 140
  Kayla Alisha RAMADHANI OCAINA
  Cheryl Anindya KARTAWINA OCAINA

5:05pm ARTISTIC FS1 Event 141
  Kinanti Hanania ARISAPUTRI BXRINA
  Nathania Raynelle WIJAYA OCAINA
  Sabrina Callysta AZZAHRA TOIINA

5:12pm ARTISTIC FS1 Event 142
  Ziva Villa FELISYA OCSINA
  Nadeline SETIAWAN OCSINA

5:17pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS1 Female 14-15 Years Event 143
  Artistic FS1 Female 16-18 Years Event 144
  Artistic FS1 Female 20-23 Years Event 145

5:22pm ARTISTIC FS1 Event 143
  Tiara Puteri TJAHYADI GIBINA
  Celine SUDIONO OCSINA
  Olive Khadeeja YUSUF SCHINA

5:30pm ARTISTIC FS1 Event 144
  Cecilia CHANG GIBINA
  Alexa ALMA GIBINA

5:35pm ARTISTIC FS1 Event 145
  Michelle ANGELINE OCSINA
  Cherry Aprilia THIO SRJINA

5:40pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS2 Female 7-8 Years Event 146
  Artistic FS2 Female 9 Years Event 147
  Artistic FS2 Female 17 Years Event 148

5:45pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 146
  Tiffany Kaerys ONG SCHINA
  Chrysant BENEVAL GIBINA
  Francine Marilyn SIE OCAINA

5:52pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 147
  Fairuza Alexandra SUMANTRI OCAINA
  Gabriella Emma HARDOSUBROTO OCAINA

5:57pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 148
  Nabila Sagesta PUTRI BXRINA

6:00pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS2 Female 12-14 Years Event 149
  Artistic FS2 Female Adult Event 150
  Artistic FS3 Female 13 Years Event 151
  Artistic FS3 Female 15-16 Years Event 152

6:05pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 149
  Fadhila Putri REYFAZA TOIINA
  Keiko Callista LIMANTORO OCSINA

6:10pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 150
  Rizka Nuraini ARIEF OCSINA

6:12pm ARTISTIC FS3 Event 151
  Alexa Jeslyn HENDRAWAN SCHINA

6:15pm ARTISTIC FS3 Event 152
  Aldiva Puteri HERYANTO GIBINA
  Nasywa Putri DONITA GIBINA

6:20pm RESURFACE

6:35pm WARM UP
  Stroking Pre Alpha Female 8-10 Years Event 153
  Stroking Alpha Female 14 Years Event 154

6:36pm STROKING PRE ALPHA Event 153
  Qeynan COESSOY SCHINA
  Pramesti Azkadina ZAHWA OCSINA

6:37pm STROKING ALPHA Event 154
  Chairunnisa Jasmine AULIA SCHINA

6:38pm WARM UP
  Stroking Alpha Female 11-12 Years Event 155

6:39pm STROKING ALPHA Event 155
  Alana Rizkia WINNYTAMA MSQINA
  Mikaela Elyn SANTOSO OCSINA

6:40pm WARM UP
  Stroking Alpha Female 5 Years Event 156
  Stroking Alpha Female 22 Years Event 157

6:41pm STROKING ALPHA Event 156
  Chayra Ramadhani JASMINE BXRINA
  Rey Haryanto OCSINA

6:42pm STROKING ALPHA Event 157
  Jennifer CHRISTIAN OCSINA

6:43pm WARM UP
  Stroking Alpha Female 7-9 Years Event 158

6:44pm STROKING ALPHA Event 158
  Rengganis Aisyah DIANTY OCSINA
  Kanaya Nafisha HAFIDZ SRJINA
  Goh Rae NA SPIMAS
  Quinn HARYANTO OCSINA

6:47pm WARM UP
  Stroking Gamma Female 8 Years Event 159
  Stroking Gamma Female 12 Years Event 160

6:48pm STROKING GAMMA Event 159
  Ophelia Gabrielle SAPUTRA SRJINA
  Velma Romania NAIBAHO OCSINA

6:49pm STROKING GAMMA Event 160
  Frances Evren CHIELWIN OCSINA

6:50pm WARM UP
  Stroking Delta Female 12-14 Years Event 161

6:51pm STROKING DELTA Event 161
  Reishinta Putri YUDIANTO OCSINA
  Adinda Rabbani WIBOWO BXRINA

6:52pm WARM UP
  Stroking Delta Female 18-24 Years Event 162
  Stroking Delta Female Adult Event 163

6:53pm STROKING DELTA Event 162
  Margaretha Jessie Edyanto TOIINA
  Joyleen Lyneth SANJAYA OCSINA

6:54pm STROKING DELTA Event 163
  Elisabeth KURNIAWAN SRJINA

6:55pm WARM UP
  Couples Spot. Char. Silver Female 10 Years Event 164
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Bronze Female 15 Years Event 165
  Couples Spot. Char. Low Female 11-13 Years Event 166

7:00pm COUPLES SPOT. CHAR. SILVER Event 164
  Bernadette Ganessa MELDARIA OCAINA
    Anindita Naila ZAHIRA
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7:02pm COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. BRONZE Event 165
  Quinn Francine CHRISTABEL GIBINA
    Crescentia Carolynne SUSANTO

7:05pm COUPLES SPOT. CHAR. LOW Event 166
  Cephalica Ran ZANDI MSQINA
    Alana Rizkia WINNYTAMA

7:07pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Tot 2 Female 4 Years Event 167
  Char. Spot. Tot 4 Female 6 Years Event 168
  Char. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 6 Years Event 169
  Char. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 8-10 Years Event 170

7:12pm CHAR. SPOT. TOT 2 Event 167
  Kirana WONOWIJOYO SCHINA

7:14pm CHAR. SPOT. TOT 4 Event 168
  Keimiko Eleanor SETIAWAN SCHINA

7:16pm CHAR. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 169
  Alodia ALLYSON OCSINA
  Kezia Felicia WIBOWO SCHINA
  Mikhayla Aryesti PUTRIANTO OCSINA

7:22pm CHAR. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 170
  Seehan Winayara MALISY SCHINA
  Qeynan COESSOY SCHINA
  Pramesti Azkadina ZAHWA OCSINA

7:28pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Alpha Female 5-6 Years Event 171
  Char. Spot. Alpha Female 7 Years Event 172
  Char. Spot. Alpha Female 8-10 Years Event 173

7:33pm CHAR. SPOT. ALPHA Event 171
  Chayra Ramadhani JASMINE BXRINA
  Rey Haryanto OCSINA
  Shirel COESSOY SCHINA

7:39pm CHAR. SPOT. ALPHA Event 172
  Nicole Tanya SETIAWAN SCHINA
  Quinn HARYANTO OCSINA

7:43pm CHAR. SPOT. ALPHA Event 173
  Genice Ivanka GUNAWAN OCSINA
  Leanore Daphne LIMANJAYA GIBINA
  Rengganis Aisyah DIANTY OCSINA

7:49pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Alpha Female 11-13 Years Event 174
  Char. Spot. Alpha Female 16 Years Event 175
  Char. Spot. Alpha Female 22-24 Years Event 176

7:54pm CHAR. SPOT. ALPHA Event 174
  Zafhira Almira HENDARTO GIBINA
  Alana Rizkia WINNYTAMA MSQINA

7:58pm CHAR. SPOT. ALPHA Event 175
  Hazel Madeline TAN OCSINA

8:00pm CHAR. SPOT. ALPHA Event 176
  Shafira Nur FATHIN GIBINA
  Rephaniah Deidra AGUSTINUS OCSINA

8:04pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Gamma Female 8-10 Years Event 177
  Char. Spot. Gamma Mixed 12-13 Years Event 178
  Char. Spot. Gamma Female 14-15 Years Event 179
  Char. Spot. Gamma Female 29 Years Event 180

8:09pm CHAR. SPOT. GAMMA Event 177
  Ni Made ARYAPUTRI SCHINA
  Velma Romania NAIBAHO OCSINA
  Rania Azima HARDIYAN SCHINA

8:15pm CHAR. SPOT. GAMMA Event 178
  Frances Evren CHIELWIN OCSINA
  Naswa Chalisa JUSTICIAPUTRI OCSINA
  Kevin Krisnayana THEJO OCSINA

8:21pm CHAR. SPOT. GAMMA Event 179
  Naqila NURMEDINA GIBINA
  Kayla Cordelia ZAHRA OCSINA

8:25pm CHAR. SPOT. GAMMA Event 180
  Tia Meisari FAJRIL BXRINA

8:27pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Delta Female 9 Years Event 181
  Char. Spot. Delta Female 12-13 Years Event 182
  Char. Spot. Delta Female 18 Years Event 183
  Char. Spot. FS1 Female 10-12 Years Event 184

8:32pm CHAR. SPOT. DELTA Event 181
  Mikaila Putri KARIZMA GIBINA

8:34pm CHAR. SPOT. DELTA Event 182
  Rania Azzahra RIVANSYAH OCAINA
  Adinda Rabbani WIBOWO BXRINA

8:38pm CHAR. SPOT. DELTA Event 183
  Margaretha Jessie Edyanto TOIINA

8:40pm CHAR. SPOT. FS1 Event 184
  Sabrina Callysta AZZAHRA TOIINA
  Chiara Valleria KIREI OCAINA
  Carlysle Mysha LANCE SRJINA

8:47pm RESURFACE

9:02pm END OF DAYS EVENTS
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